1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
RM1-D
Recessed/Mud
DIRECT
Light Distribution

Y Shape
X Shape
Ordering Example: RM1-D-FRF-08-L35-UNV-D-11-WH-4-SQ4
SQ6
TR6
Y3
X3
Y2
X2
TR5 TR4 TR3
SQ5 SQ4 SQ3
5
R1 Regolo Series  /  RM1-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE.LIGHTING ©2025 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FEB. 2025
The housing consists of visible extruded aluminum mud ring trim rails with formed cold rolled
steel back channel and heavy gauge end caps. Steel alignment tabs and white snap-in joiner
clips are used for continuous row applications. Luminaire is finished textured white.
Standard constant current integral electronic 0-10v dimming input. Two standard driver
options are available. Option D dims to 1% and option D0 dims to 0% or OFF (the final 1
percent is a "step"). Both options are the same price and representative of the base fixture
price. Options D and D0 ship with 5 wires (Line Voltage- Black and White wires, Low Voltage-
Purple and Pink wires, Ground- Green wire).
Each luminaire may have up to 2 line voltage (Power) circuits and 2 low voltage (Control)
circuits. Two power circuits are required for independent control of uplight and downlight in bi-
direct luminaires, and low voltage control circuits are for independent dimming of each circuit.
Standard factory set light outputs are programmed to within  +/- 5% of the nominal light
level at 3500K 80 CRI LEDs. Light output, wattage, and efficacy will vary across different CRI's
CCT's. Refer to ies files on the website for actual detailed lighting performance data.
Standard constant current DALI drivers available in either a dim to 1%  (ELE) or dim to 0%
(ELS). DALI fixtures ship with 5 wires (Line Voltage- Black and White wires, Low Voltage-
Purple and Pink wires, Ground- Green wire).
Recyclable Ni-Cad battery pack, battery run time is 90 minutes. Recharge time of 24 hours.
15W battery packs are available. To calculate Battery Lumen Output, multiply luminaire efficacy
by battery wattage. (example: 120 lms/watt (120) x B10 Battery Wattage (10) = 1200 lumens
of egress illumination for 90 minutes.)  Battery option not available in fixtures less than 4', and
other limitations apply, consult factory. Entire "direct" fixture housing is energized by battery
for lengths up to 5'. Half of direct fixture is energized by battery for 6' - 8' housing lengths.
Emergency or night light circuit available (requires additional power circuit). Battery fixtures
ship with an additional Orange "constant hot" wire.
Fixtures are 3.25 lbs/ft, Driver box weights vary per enclosure type and electrical configuration, consult
factory.
ETL listed, conforms to UL Standard 1598 and CSA Standard C22.2, indoor dry/damp locations.
90% of initial light output (L90) at 100,000+ hours, 70% of initial light output (L70) at 200,000+ hours.
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD DIMMING LED DRIVERS
CIRCUITING
LIGHT OUTPUT
DALI DRIVERS
BATTERY PACKS
The GTD emergency lighting control device senses the loss of normal power and switches the